HB 2541-A25 (LC 1604) 6/3/11 (CMT/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL 2541

1 On page 3 of the printed A-engrossed bill, line 5, after the semicolon in-2 sert "and".

3 Delete line 6.

4 In line 7, delete "(C)" and insert "(B)".

5 Delete lines 12 through 23 and insert:

6

"

6							
7	1	2	3	4			
8	\$1,000,000	\$1,500,000	0	10.0%			
9	1,500,000	2,500,000	50,000	10.25%			
10	2,500,000	3,500,000	152,500	10.5%			
11	3,500,000	4,500,000	257,500	11.0%			
12	4,500,000	5,500,000	367,500	11.5%			
13	5,500,000	6,500,000	482,500	12.0%			
14	6,500,000	7,500,000	602,500	13.0%			
15	7,500,000	8,500,000	732,500	14.0%			
16	8,500,000	9,500,000	872,500	15.0%			
17	9,500,000		1,022,500	16.0%			
18	"·····································						".
19	On <u>page 10</u> , line 14, delete "\$6" and insert "\$7.5".						
20	On page 13, line 19, delete "\$1.5" and insert "\$1".						
21							